Position

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Treasurer

City Councilmember
Mayor

City Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Department /
Subdivision

Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials

Total Wages

$8,984
$8,984
$8,984
$7,838
$7,802
$3,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,200
$0
$3,238
$3,268
$3,223
$134



