Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Councilmember		Hemet	Elected Officials	\$8,984	\$4,200
City Councilmember		Hemet	Elected Officials	\$8,984	\$0
City Treasurer		Hemet	Elected Officials	\$8,984	\$3,238
City Councilmember		Hemet	Elected Officials	\$7,838	\$3,268
Mayor		Hemet	Elected Officials	\$7,802	\$3,223
City Councilmember		Hemet	Elected Officials	\$3,925	\$134